‘H’ Series : OEM PC/SC Contactless Couplers
H663 / H663-USB / TwistyWriter HSP / CrazyWriter HSP
PLF14178-Ac ∕ 12 2015
1
SpringCard ‘H’ Series benefits
Made for oeMs
The SpringCard OEM PC/SC Couplers are designed to be integrated in a larger equipment:
automated vending machine, POS, turnstyle at a gate, card printer, card issuing machine, kiosk...

H663
OEM PC/SC Module without antenna
versions and order codes
    SC14182: H663S Contactless PC/SC Module (unbalanced)
    SC14183: H663SC Contact & contactless PC/SC Module (unbalanced)
    SC14184: H663A Contactless PC/SC Module (balanced)
    SC14185: H663SC Contact & contactless PC/SC Module (balanced)
Contact smartcard and sIM/saM
    The ‘C’ subversions of the H663 Module are able to drive one T=0 or T=1
smartcard or SIM/SAM directly, with no external component but the SIM/SAM
connector.